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DOSSARD
1 2019
2 2017
3 2011
4 2028
5 2031
6 2027
7 2008
8 2025
9 2001
10 2024
11 2007
12 2004
13 2003
14 2002
15 2023
16 2032
17 2026
18 2030
19 2022
20 2015
21 2005
22 2006
23 2029
24 2016
25 2021
26 2020
27 2012
28 2018
29 2014
30 2009
31 2010
32 2013

NOM
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe
Equipe

PRENOM
Cool
Les bessanais volants
CHACHA & CHOUCHOU
Les Chesnal
Les Forcats de Beaulieu
les Shivers
KLIMT ISWOO

LA TRIBU DES COQUINS

les Loups de Sparte
Les courbaturés
Les Loups de Mer
Team Titi
Le trail d’Autoire
GRRRrrr
LES TOULOUVIAS
Cours forrest
Les Baskets Fatiguées
ATTCHOUM
LE FLOCH BONNET
Los Andalus
100% belle fle
Les m&m’s
Frann
La caverne
Les Perios Stites
LES TRAILERS
La chatte et mi cantaré
Les Baliga-Balaga
Les ras la croft
Les yogeuses
Les Touristes
Gym Tonic

SEXE /sx CAT /cat

R MM | 1
R 2 [MIX| 1
R 3 [ MIX| 2
R 4 | MIX| 3
R 5 |[MM| 2
R 6 |[MM| 3
R 7 |MM | 4
R 8 MM | 5
R 9 MM | 6
R 10 | MIX| 4
R 11 |MIX| 5
R 12 |MIX| 6
R 13 | MIX| 7
R 14 | MIX| 8
R 15 | MIX| 9
R 16 | MM | 7
R 17 | MIX | 10
R 18 | MM | 8
R 19 | MIX | 11
R 20 | MIX | 12
R 21 | MIX| 13
R 22 | MIX | 14
R 23 | MIX | 15
R 24 | FF 1
R 25 | MIX | 16
R 26 | MIX | 17
R 27 |MM | 9
R 28 | MM | 10
R 29 | FF 2
R 30 | FF 3
R | Abd | MM | Abd
R | Abd | MIX | Abd

15 kms Duo

CLUB
DAVID PALAZY/MAXIME LAVAL
FABRICE BOUTES/AURORE SAUREL
CHRISTOPHE FARINAUICHARLOTTE NEUVILLE
CEDRIC CHESNEAU/MELANIE ARNAL
DANY BLANCHET/GAETAN LAUNAY
MICHAEL JOUANNIC/ALEXIS GUYONNET
FLORIAN HARTMANN/BRUNO ESCURIOLA
DAVID BOISSIER/JULES BOISSIER
GAEL BEAUBAY/STEVE JACQUARD
MAXIME DALMON/AUDREY VIGUIER
SOPHIE DELOUP/STEPHANE MATHIEU
LEA SAUVAT/GILLES ABDOUN
DOMINIQUE DELPORT/SEBASTIEN MAUREL
LEA TOURRETTE/ROMAIN BELMAS
MOISES FARIA SOARESICECILE FARIA SOARES
DENIS LE GRAND/GUILLAUME FERRAND
SVETLANA ARMAND/MAXIME ARMAND
MICHEL MAZIERE/ARNAUD CARLES
YANNICK LE FLOCH/MARION BINNET
CHRISTINE CAZORLA/JOEL GEAY
BRUNO AUFAUVRE/CHRISTINE GIMBERGUES
MAURICE BALAGUER/MARION MAZEL
FREDERIC GIMILIO/FANNY ADAM
ROMANE BOYER/LENA EGIO
VINCENT BOUVRET/LAURA COURTECUISSE
LEILA HAOUACHI/JAMEL HAOUACHI
ERIC BOUCOMONT/PIERRE GIMBERGUES
MATHIEU CHALLIER/FRANCK AZEMA
AGNES SIMAND/STEPHANIE AZEMA
MICHELLE MATHIEU/AMELIE BOUCOMONT
HUGHES HORTEFEUX/JULIEN COINCHON
MARIE NOELLE REY/CELINE COINCHON
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TEMPS
01:29:36
01:35:04
01:35:36
01:36:28
01:37:55
01:39:52
01:41:16
01:42:06
01:45:47
01:48:27
01:49:29
01:53:38
01:54:10
01:56:45
01:56:50
01:58:07
01:58:13
02:00:18
02:02:35
02:03:26
02:06:40
02:07:57
02:13:04
02:13:24
02:15:08
02:22:05
02:25:21
02:25:22
02:35:46
02:37:12
00:00:00
00:00:00

Vit.
10,0
975
9,4
9,3
9,2
9,0
8,9
8,8
8,5
8,3
8,2
7,9
7,9
7,7
7,7
7,6
7,6
7,5
7,3
7,3
7,1
7,0
6,8
6,7
6,7
6,3
6,2
6,2
5,8
57
ABD
ABD
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